MAKE: PORSCHE

=AR: MODEL:

il oS CHHE SHIPTO: 0641

ORDER REF:

) SOLD TO: '«

POE: AL B

MODEL NO: COLOR INT. VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO: METHOD OF TRANSPORTATION

TANDARD EQUIPMENT AT NO EXTRA COST:

CITY MPG

Actual Mileage will vary with
options, driving conditions,
driving habits and vehicle's
condition. Results reported to
EPA indicate that the majority

nf vohirloe with thoece netimatac

STANDARD EQUIPMENT AT NO EXTRA COST:

ferd

HIGHWAY MPG

For Comparison Shopping,
all vehicles classified as

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE:

THEEHQ . (OO

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES:

have been issued

VEHICLE PREPARATION:

mileage ratings

MECTIMATIAON FLUADMSE.



9.11.2017 CARFAX Venhicle History Report for this 1998 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA2/4: WPOCA2894TS341594

I CARFAX" Vehicle History Report”

An dependent company catablished in 1986

Vehicle Information:

1996 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA2/4 No accidents reported to CARFAX
VIN: WPOCA2994TS341594

CONVERTIBLE

3.6L H6 FI No other damage reported to CARFAX
GASOLINE

o2
m 2 Previous owners
X 24 Service history records

Personal vehicle

wli 49719 Lastreported odometer
t reading

This CARFAX Venhicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/9/17 at 5:16:56 AM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

iy Owner 1 i Owner 2
Year purchased 1996 2006
Type of owner P | F |
Estimated length of ownership 10 yrs. 4 mo. 11 yrs. 1 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado Colorado
Estimated miles driven per year 4.423lyr 279Iyr
Last reported odometer reading 39,788 49,719
RF 'A n Title History e Qwmer § i Owner 2
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem
i A R | F A[ Additional Histbl’y an Dwmer i “ Owner 2
Rot all accidenis are reported o CARFAX 4
Total Loss wrg No lssues ¥ No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment 4 No Issues No Issues
No aitbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Odometer Check w4 No Issues No Issues
Noi e bl ol Indicated vl Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues 7 No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls. Reported Reported

Source: Comments:
05/15/199 Colorado Titled or registered as
Moter Vehicle Dept. personal vehicle
Englewoeod, CO
06/18/1996 64 Colorado Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
0. Englewood, CO Loan or lien reported
Title #10P975250
11/18/1993 20,803 Service Facility Qil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked

Bady lubricated

11/18/1999 Stevinsor; Imports ?)il and filter changed
Littleton, CO Fluids checked
303-794-3550 Tire condition and pressure checked

stevinsonimports.com  Bady lubricated
[carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&uim_medium=ban
ner&ulm_campaign=car

fax

0410612001 é6.259 é;;\ynce Facility Recommended maintenance performed
Qil and filter changed
04/06/2001 Stevinson Imports Ol and filter changed
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550

stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c

https:iiwww.carfax.eu/show_report?rcuniqg=82508670



9.11.2017

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1996 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA2/4: WPOCA2994TS341594

arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

05/08/2001 26,820 Colorado Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
10/05/2001 28,466 Service Facility R ded mai perf d
Four wheel alignment performed
10/05/2001 Stevinson Imports Four wheel alignment performed
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c

09/11/2002 33,733

Service Facility

Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

09/11/2002

Stevinsen Imports
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
[carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campalign=car
fax

Oil and filter changed

01/14/2003 36,137

Service Facility

Vehicle serviced

01/14/2003

Stevinson Imports
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
Icarfax7utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

06/16/2003 38,005

Vehicle serviced

Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/16/2003

Service Facility

Vehicle serviced

09/16/2003

Stevinson Imports
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
[carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campalgn=car
f

Vehicle serviced

09/29/2003 38,418

Service Facility

Radiofsound system repaired

09/29/2003

Stevinson Imports
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
Jearfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle serviced

06/01/2004 38,830

Service Facility

Engine checked ;

Tire condition and pres;ur! checked
Oil and filter changed

06/01/2004

Stevinson Imports
Litleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
fcarfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Engine checked

06/16/2004 38,934

Service Facility

Four wheel alignment performed

06/16/2004

Stevinson Imports
Litdeton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
[carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Four wheel alignment performed

05/08/2005

Stevinson Imports
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinscnimports.com
Icarfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/11/2005 39,788

Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/12/2005

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Englewood, CO
Title #975250

issued or

04/05/2006

Stevinson Imports
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
learfax?ulm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

Vehicle serviced

aOwner 2

Furchased:

https:/iwww.carfax.eu/show_report?rcuniq=82508670

230

Source:

Comments:

09/27/2006

Colorado

Vehicle purchase reported

2i3



9.11.2017

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1996 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA2/4: WPOCA2994T5341594

Motor Vehicle Dept. Title or registration issued
Denver, CO New owner reported
Title #344194

09/29/2006 Stevinson Imp R ce performed
Littleton, CO 15,000 mile service performed
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
[carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaigh=car
fax

07/31/2007 Stevinson Imports Trim checked
Littleton, CO Glass checked
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
/carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

09/06/2007 47477 Colorado Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

09/14/2009 48,476 Colorado Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

09/18/2009 Colorado Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01B344194

09/07/2010 Colorado Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01B344194

00/07/2011 48810 Colorado Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

09/08/2011 Colorado Registration issued or d
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01B344194

09/07/2012 Colorado Registration issued or d
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01B344194

06/18/2013 49,055 Stevinson Imp i i leted
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com
lcarfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

07/19/2013 49,178 Stevinson Imports Mai inspection ¢ leted
Littleton, CO Brake fluid flushed/changed
303-784-3550 Four wheel alignment performed
stevinsonimports.com
[carfax?utm_source=c
arfax&utm_medium=ban
ner&utm_campaign=car
fax

08/29/2013 49,257 Colorado Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

09/03/2013 Colorado Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01B344194

08/25/2014 Colorado Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01B344194

09/17/2015 49,719 Colorado Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

09/21/2015 Colorado R issued or d
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01B344194

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.caifax.eu

BERREN Y clossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be i {o the new (s) at a Dep of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Esti d hip is available for vehicles manuf; ed after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.

Ohie, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, ;

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2017 CARFAX Europe GmbH, a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079, 8,606,648; 7,505,838,

11/9/17 5:16:56 AM (EST)

https:fiwww.carfax.eu/show_report?rcuniq=82508670
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Bitteschon®
M-Nummem Garantiedaten

eugbesch oY e S R s bis Vertrags- —— i Km- Marktspezifische s:m
Fahrzeug-ident.-Nummer (FIN) WPDOCA2094TS341504 Grenze  Garantie Markt
Bestelltyp 993530 Neuwagengarantie 21.Mai.1996 22 Mai.1998 Nein -km Nein
Modelljahr 1998 Lackgarantie 22Mai.1988 22Mai.1999 -km Nein
Sperr-Kennzeichen Langzeitgarantie  22.Mai.1699 22Mai.2006 -km Nein
m‘:m itirzs Emmissions-  22Mal1998 22Mai 2003 112.000km Nein
Motornummer 64704285 Aktionen
Gatflabetyp 06420 Bezeichnung Umfang Status Auslieferungsstop
Seramime; Getriebe 20032 AX03 Filterrelais 1 Nein
AS02 Verdeckverriegelungsmotor 3 1 Nein

Rachaumgedatuni 2 1690.02:24 M-Nummemn Seitenanfang
Anzahl Z-Antrége 0
Liinderausstattung C02USA MNR Typ Beschreibung
Handelspartner 4300010 490 KLANGPARET
Kommissions Nummer 150022 551 WINDSCHOTT
Wagenfarbe L3gVv P1§
Verdeckfarbe LW 032 058 130 197 218 220 224 233 288 323 335 330 308 434 437 438 430 441 454 455
Clmseniare D3V8 480 484 490 530 534 544 551 553 562 566 567 573 576 602 651 657 660 GB5 688 912
Aumscribibe —
InnerAUBAAIING 032 LANGSTRECKENFAHRWERK

i KL Kunst 058 STOSSFAENGER MIT AUFPRALLDAEMPFER
sits Rombinalone Nurmenae - ABK 130 BESCHRIFTUNG ENGLISCH
Sitz Mitte Material LED Echt Leder 197 STAERKERE BATTERIE
Seitenwangen Material LE Echt Leder 218 KENNZEICHENHALTER AUSF. IV
Lehnen Racken Material KL Kunstieder 220 SPERRDIFFERENTIAL
Teppich Farbcode AUTOM. BREMSDIFFERENTIAL (ABD)
Angaben Elektrik BRID.N1/CONT/DUN/MICH/PIRN1/TOYO
Seriennummer DME SCHEINWERFER-REINIGUNGSANLAGE

OHNE ECE-REGLEMENT AUFKLEBER

3-PKT. AUTOMATIK-GURTE HINTEN
ALLRAD-ANTRIEB

CUP-RAD '93 17" (AL)

ARBEITSANWEISUNG F.UEBERSEE-FAHRZG.
KOMFORTSITZ LINKS ELEKTR,VERSTELLB.
KOMFORTSITZ RECHTS ELEKTR.VERSTELLB
EL.VERDECKVERRIEGELUNG/-BETAETIGUNG
RADIOVORBEREITUNG

AUTOM. GESCHWINDIGKEITSREGULIERUNG
DIEBSTAHLSICHERUNG F. RAEDER

6-GANG SCHALTGETRIEBE
USA-AUSFUEHRUNG (OHNE KANADA)
WEGFAHRSICHERUNG MIT FERNBEDIENUNG
DIEBSTAHLSICHERUNGSANLAGE

75L-TANK

USA-/KANADA-AUSFUEHRUNG

AIRBAG FAHRER- U. BEIFAHRERSEITE
NEBELSCHEINWERFER WEISS

GRUENGET. FRONTSCHEIBE M. GRUENKEIL
KUMAANLAGE

OHNE NEBELSCHLUSSLEUCHTE
HOCHGESETZTE BREMSLEUCHTE
ELEKTRISCHE FENSTERHEBER
SERVOLENKUNG

oBD Il

HINTERE SITZANLAGE

CD-RADIO "PORSCHE CDR 210" USA

OHNE TYPSCHILD
KOFFERRAUM-VERKLEID.M.VELOURTEPPICH

4 O0OMA044900< <440 A4A4<O0—AATA4TTO0OO0-4A00-40+440-4000

Formularende



STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE OF TITLE TITLE NUMBER
HMOTOR VEHICLE**** 01B344194

ODOMETER
WPOCA2994TS341594 R MODEL x

MAIL TO ODOMETER LEGEND:

A - Actual Mileage
JACCAUD RICHARD BRUCE e - Bxcosts meckuaidl limit

oo, = I Z oo CRANCY

PREVIOUS TITLE

10P975250

FUEL

DATE PURCHASED
OWNER 09/27/2006
JACCAUD RICHARD BRUCE DATE ACCEPTED

3046 S WILLIAMS ST 09/27/2006
DENVER CO 80210 DATE ISSUED
09/27/2006

FIRST LIENHOLDER DATE RCD Signature below certifies under penalty of
perjury in the second degree the release of the
first lienholder’s interest in the vehicle.

FILE NUMBER Licnholder's Name

AMOUNT OF LIEN LIEN EXTENDED TO COUNTY MATURITY DATE

Authorized Agent's Signature Date

SECOND LIENHOLDER DATERCD

Signature below certifies under penalty of
—— - — = —— = — = - E e ——e—perjury inthesnnind doavemel Svntazon Sl
sccond lienholder's mterest in the vehicle.” = =

Lienholder's Name . _ .
AMOUNT OF LIEN LIEN EXTENDP\)% COUNTY MATURITY DATE >

q l’\} () Authorized Agent's Sféﬁ:.‘u.‘r_
TH“‘DUENHOLDERZU‘aSSUn(‘«e_ .V."\'gung é 3’%;

Teil 1l (Fah 2':1",':".*'."} Nr .

Signature below cerifies under penalty ot~ ~ ¥
Z J N OV F]m jury in the seconnd wi 3: - the release of he
aus g e q a b en am o third lienholder’s inierest in the vehizle,
N

AMOUNT OF LIEN LIEN EXTENDEDTO ~ COUNTY NEERIE =

FOURTH LIENHOLDER

FILE NUMBER

AMOUNT OF LIEN LIEN EXTENDED TO COUNTY

THE APPLICANT HAS BEEN DULY REGISTERED IN THIS OFFICE AS THE OWNER OF THE MOTOR VEHICLE DESCRIBED,
SUBJECT TO LIENS AND ENCUMBRANCES IN THE ORDER SHOWN.

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE DATE DUPLICATE ISSUED

M. MICHAEL COOKE

KEEP IN SAFE PLACE - ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS TITLE
i A T R 2 20 AR S
s




ODOMETER CERTIFICATION - Federal and state laws require that you state the mileage in connection with transfer of ownership. Failure to complete or
providing a false statement may result in fines or imprisonment.

The seller(s) certifies, under penalty of perjury in the second degree, that the seller(s) signature(s) releases and transfers interest in the vehicle and the odometer
reading and declaration are true and correct to the best of their knowledge.

NOTICE: ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE MAY VOID THE ASSIGNMENT AND ALL ASSIGNMENTS THAT FOLLOW

Odometer Reading

49, 37/- e

B Actual Mileage
] Mileage in excess of Mechanical Limits
] Not Actual - Warning: Odometer Discrepancy

Buyer's Hand Printed Name

Seller's Hand Pnnted Name(s)

va‘o bawk Yve/ Keoeln

eadlgf

G 4¢org

b Druce 70,00 awd

Q’.Seller’s i nature

[

Wt

§ Sell me(s) Buyer's Hand Printed Name
(e]

E Seller’s Signature Buyer's Hand Printed Name
£

g Seller's Hand Printed Name(s) Buyer's Hand Printed Name
=

S

g Seller's Signature Buyer's Hand Printed Name
< hutohaus Yvel Koeln Gmb # & Co Ké,

The following reassignm

Seller's Hand Printed Name(s) Date of Sale Buyer's Physical Address
Kichard Bruwce Taccaid |7/3 /0
‘;urchase Pnc Buyer's City, State, ZIP
C 41,000 jow

may only be used by licensed dealers.

Odometer Reading

Nd Tenths

[ Actual Mileage
[J Mileage in excess of Mechanical Limits
1 Not Actual - Warming: Odometer Discrepancy

Buyer's Hand Printed Name(s)

Seﬂirig Dealer Name

License Number

Buyer's Signature Acknowledges Odometer Reading

Agent's Hand Printed Name

Date of Sale

Buyer's Hand Printed Name(s)

Agent's Signature

Purchase Price

Buyer’s Hand Printed Name

15" IDEALER REASSIGNMENT

tAuction-Name: (When Applicable)—

Auction Number

Buyer's Physical Address, City, State, ZtP

Odometer Readinvg '

e X - ‘No Tenths

-~

[ Actual Mileage
[J Mileage in excess of Mechanical Limits
1 Not Actual - Warning: Odometer Discrepancy.

Buyer's Hand Printed Name(s)

Selling Dea!er Né'rfje

License Number

Buyer's Signature Acknowledges Odometer Reading

Agent’s Hand Prm'ed Nane -

Y T R e P

Date of Sale

Buyer's Hand Printed Name(s)

Agent s_Signature

Purchase Price

Buyer’'s Hand Printed Name

'Auction Name._ (viher. Applicable)

Auction Number

Buyer's Physical Address, City, State, ZIP

Odometer Reading

~ [No Tenths

[ Actual Mileage

.| [ Mileage in excess of Mechanical Limits

[1 Not Actual - Warning: Odometer Discrepancy

Buyer's Hand Printed Name(s)

Sellirig Dealer Name

License Number

Buyer's Signature Acknowledges Odometer Reading

Agent's Hand Printed Name

Date of Sale

Buyer's Hand Printed Name(s)

Agent's Signature

Purchase Price

Buyer’'s Hand Printed Name

Auction Name (When Applicable)

Auction Number

Buyer’s Physical Address, City, State, ZIP

Odometer Reading.

No Ténths

| O Actual Mileage

[ Mileage in excess of Mechanical Limits

Buyer's Hand Printed Name(s)

Selling Dealer Name

] Not Actual - Warning: Odometer Discrepancy
r License Number

Buyer's Signature Acknowledges Odometer Reading

Agent's Hand Printed Name

Date of Sale

Buyer's Hand Printed Name(s)

Agent's Signature

Purchase Price

Buyer's Hand Printed Name

4™ DEALER REASSIGNMENT |3* DEALER REASSIGNMENT |2'° DEALER REASSIGNMENT

Auction Name (When Applicable)

Auction Number

Buyer's Physical Address, City, State, ZIP

*NO ADDITIONAL REASSIGNMENTS PERMITTED - Last Assignee must obtain title in their name(s)




